
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Thursday 1st Jan School Christmas Hols
Friday 2nd Jan Winter Instructionals School Christmas Hols
Saturday 3rd Jan Hunt Ride School Christmas Hols
Sunday 4th Jan School Christmas Hols
Monday 5th Jan
Tuesday 6th Jan
Wednesday 7th Jan
Thursday 8th Jan
Friday 9th Jan Winter Instructionals
Saturday 10th Jan Hunt Ride
Sunday 11th Jan Show Jumping 
Monday 12th Jan
Tuesday 13th Jan
Wednesday 14th Jan
Thursday 15th Jan
Friday 16th Jan
Saturday 17th Jan Dismounted Rally Hunt Ride
Sunday 18th Jan Dressage 
Monday 19th Jan Academy Week
Tuesday 20th Jan Academy Week
Wednesday 21st Jan Academy Week
Thursday 22nd Jan Academy Week
Friday 23rd Jan Academy Week Winter Instructional
Saturday 24th Jan Petanque Hunt Ride
Sunday 25th Jan Winter H/CR
Monday 26th Jan
Tuesday 27th Jan
Wednesday 28th Jan
Thursday 29th Jan
Friday 30th Jan
Saturday 31st Jan Visiting Instructor Hunt Ride
Sunday 1st Feb Visiting Instructor CR Jumping
Monday 2nd Feb
Tuesday 3rd Feb
Wednesday 4th Feb
Thursday 5th Feb
Friday 6th Feb
Saturday 7th Feb Hunt Ride
Sunday 8th Feb Stable Management
Monday 9th Feb
Tuesday 10th Feb
Wednesday 11th Feb
Thursday 12th Feb
Friday 13th Feb Winter Instructional
Saturday 14th Feb Hunt Ride
Sunday 15th Feb Heights Jumping
Monday 16th Feb Academy Week Half Term
Tuesday 17th Feb Academy Week Half Term
Wednesday 18th Feb Academy Week Half Term
Thursday 19th Feb Academy Week Half Term
Friday 20th Feb Academy Week Half Term
Saturday 21st Feb Hunt Ride
Sunday 22nd Feb Winter H/CR Dressage
Monday 23rd Feb
Tuesday 24th Feb
Wednesday 25th Feb
Thursday 26th Feb
Friday 27th Feb Winter Instructional



Saturday 28th Feb
Sunday 1st March Show Jumping 
Monday 2nd March
Tuesday 3rd March
Wednesday 4th March
Thursday 5th March
Friday 6th March
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Saturday 7th March Sir jasper dressage
Sunday 8th March Sir jasper dressage BS
Monday 9th March
Tuesday 10th March
Wednesday 11th March
Thursday 12th March
Friday 13th March
Saturday 14th March Spring Show
Sunday 15th March Spring H/CR Spring Show Mothers Day
Monday 16th March
Tuesday 17th March
Wednesday 18th March
Thursday 19th March
Friday 20th March BD & Quest
Saturday 21st March Paul Crago BD & Quest
Sunday 22nd March Paul Crago Dismounted Rally Show Jumping
Monday 23rd March Academy Week
Tuesday 24th March Academy Week
Wednesday 25th March Academy Week
Thursday 26th March Academy Week
Friday 27th March Academy Week
Saturday 28th March Show Jumping Hunt Ball
Sunday 29th March Spring H/CR
Monday 30th March
Tuesday 31st March
Wednesday 1st April
Thursday 2nd April BS School Hols
Friday 3rd April Easter Jumping Combined Training Easter Friday
Saturday 4th April Easter Jumping Showjumping School Hols
Sunday 5th April Dressage School Hols
Monday 6th April Academy Week Fun Ride Easter Monday
Tuesday 7th April Academy Week School Hols
Wednesday 8th April Academy Week School Hols
Thursday 9th April Academy Week School Hols
Friday 10th April Academy Week School Hols
Saturday 11th April School Hols
Sunday 12th April Spring H/CR Dressage School Hols
Monday 13th April School Hols
Tuesday 14th April Showing practice School Hols
Wednesday 15th April School Hols
Thursday 16th April School Hols
Friday 17th April School Hols
Saturday 18th April Paul Crago Fun Ride School Hols
Sunday 19th April Paul Crago Show Jumping School Hols
Monday 20th April
Tuesday 21st April showing practice
Wednesday 22nd April
Thursday 23rd April
Friday 24th April BD & Quest
Saturday 25th April BD & Quest
Sunday 26th April Clear Round Race Meeting



Monday 27th April
Tuesday 28th April back up showing practice
Wednesday 29th April
Thursday 30th April
Friday 1st May
Saturday 2nd May Mandy Frost Clinic
Sunday 3rd May Mandy Frost Clinic Dressage
Monday 4th May Lib Prep Bank Hols
Tuesday 5th May
Wednesday 6th May Lib - Evening Jumping
Thursday 7th May Lib  - Jumping
Friday 8th May Lib - Jumping
Saturday 9th May Lib - Showing
Sunday 10th May Lib - Jumping Race Meeting
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Monday 11th May
Tuesday 12th May
Wednesday 13th May La Fontaine Dressage
Thursday 14th May La Fontaine Dressage
Friday 15th May
Saturday 16th May Visiting Instructor Annual show dressage
Sunday 17th May Visiting Instructor Annual show dressage
Monday 18th May
Tuesday 19th May
Wednesday 20th May
Thursday 21st May
Friday 22nd May
Saturday 23rd May Working Hunter 
Sunday 24th May Show Jumping 
Monday 25th May Academy Week Bank Hols
Tuesday 26th May Academy Week Half Term
Wednesday 27th May Academy Week Half Term
Thursday 28th May Academy Week Half Term
Friday 29th May Academy Week Half Term
Saturday 30th May Annual show Race Meeting 
Sunday 31st May PC Event Annual show
Monday 1st June
Tuesday 2nd June
Wednesday 3rd June
Thursday 4th June
Friday 5th June BD & Quest
Saturday 6th June Have a Go Show BD & Quest
Sunday 7th June Summer CR
Monday 8th June
Tuesday 9th June
Wednesday 10th June
Thursday 11th June
Friday 12th June Race Meeting
Saturday 13th June Summer Show
Sunday 14th June Summer Show
Monday 15th June Academy Week
Tuesday 16th June Academy Week
Wednesday 17th June Academy Week Dressage
Thursday 18th June Academy Week
Friday 19th June Academy Week
Saturday 20th June MidSummer Jumping Midsummer Dressage
Sunday 21st June MidSummer Jumping Midsummer Dressage
Monday 22nd June
Tuesday 23rd June La Fontaine Dressage



Wednesday 24th June La Fontaine Dressage
Thursday 25th June Show Jumping 
Friday 26th June Race Meeting
Saturday 27th June Showing Practice 
Sunday 28th June Summer fun day
Monday 29th June
Tuesday 30th June
Wednesday 1st July CR Jumping (evening)
Thursday 2nd July
Friday 3rd July
Saturday 4th July Members Day Showing
Sunday 5th July Members Day Showing
Monday 6th July Academy Week
Tuesday 7th July Academy Week
Wednesday 8th July Academy Week
Thursday 9th July Academy Week
Friday 10th July Academy Week Race Meeting
Saturday 11th July Members Day Jumping
Sunday 12th July Members Day Jumping
Monday 13th July
Tuesday 14th July
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Wednesday 15th July Dressage
Thursday 16th July
Friday 17th July
Saturday 18th July JRC Dressage
Sunday 19th July
Monday 20th July Camp Summer Hols
Tuesday 21st July Camp Summer Hols
Wednesday 22nd July Camp Summer Hols
Thursday 23rd July Camp Summer Hols
Friday 24th July Camp Summer Hols
Saturday 25th July Dressage Summer Hols
Sunday 26th July Dressage Race meeting Summer Hols
Monday 27th July Summer Hols
Tuesday 28th July Summer Hols
Wednesday 29th July Show Jumping Summer Hols
Thursday 30th July Summer Hols
Friday 31st July Summer Hols
Saturday 1st Aug St Lawrence Summer Hols
Sunday 2nd Aug St Lawrence Summer Hols
Monday 3rd Aug Academy Week Summer Hols
Tuesday 4th Aug Academy Week Summer Hols
Wednesday 5th Aug Academy Week Summer Hols
Thursday 6th Aug Academy Week Summer Hols
Friday 7th Aug Academy Week Summer Hols
Saturday 8th Aug Summer Hols
Sunday 9th Aug Clear Round Summer Hols
Monday 10th Aug Summer Hols
Tuesday 11th Aug Summer Hols
Wednesday 12th Aug Summer Hols
Thursday 13th Aug Summer Hols
Friday 14th Aug Summer Hols
Saturday 15th Aug Summer Show Summer Hols
Sunday 16th Aug Summer Show Race Meeting Summer Hols
Monday 17th Aug Summer Hols
Tuesday 18th Aug Summer Hols
Wednesday 19th Aug Summer Hols
Thursday 20th Aug Summer Hols



Friday 21st Aug Summer Hols
Saturday 22nd Aug Summer Hols
Sunday 23rd Aug Northdale Summer Finale Summer Hols
Monday 24th Aug Summer Hols
Tuesday 25th Aug Summer Hols
Wednesday 26th Aug GHOYS Summer Hols
Thursday 27th Aug GHOYS Summer Hols
Friday 28th Aug CR Jumping GHOYS Summer Hols
Saturday 29th Aug August Novice day Late Summer Fun Dressage GHOYS Summer Hols
Sunday 30th Aug August Jumping Dressage BBQ Ride Race Meeting Summer Hols
Monday 31st Aug Bank Hols
Tuesday 1st Sept Summer Hols
Wednesday 2nd Sept Summer Hols
Thursday 3rd Sept Summer Hols
Friday 4th Sept BD & Quest Finals Summer Hols
Saturday 5th Sept BD & Quest Final Hunt Ride
Sunday 6th Sept Derby Trial BS & Quest Finals
Monday 7th Sept Academy Week
Tuesday 8th Sept Academy Week
Wednesday 9th Sept Academy Week
Thursday 10th Sept Academy Week Air Display
Friday 11th Sept Academy Week
Saturday 12th Sept Derby Funshine Show Hunt Ride
Sunday 13th Sept Derby Dismouted Rally Funshine Show
Monday 14th Sept
Tuesday 15th Sept
Wednesday 16th Sept
Thursday 17th Sept
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Friday 18th Sept
Saturday 19th Sept JRC Dressage Funshine Show Hunt Ride
Sunday 20th Sept JRC Dressage Funshine Show
Monday 21st Sept
Tuesday 22nd Sept
Wednesday 23rd Sept
Thursday 24th Sept
Friday 25th Sept
Saturday 26th Sept Funshine Show Hunt Ride
Sunday 27th Sept Derby trials Funshine Show
Monday 28th Sept
Tuesday 29th Sept
Wednesday 30th Sept
Thursday 1st Oct
Friday 2nd Oct
Saturday 3rd Oct Visiting Instructor Championships Hunt Ride
Sunday 4th Oct Visiting Instructor Derby trials Championships
Monday 5th Oct Academy Week
Tuesday 6th Oct Academy Week
Wednesday 7th Oct Academy Week
Thursday 8th Oct Academy Week
Friday 9th Oct Academy Week
Saturday 10th Oct PC Event Hunt Ride
Sunday 11th Oct Winter Heights Dressage
Monday 12th Oct
Tuesday 13th Oct
Wednesday 14th Oct
Thursday 15th Oct
Friday 16th Oct
Saturday 17th Oct PC Event Hunt Ride



Sunday 18th Oct Derby trials CR Jumping
Monday 19th Oct
Tuesday 20th Oct
Wednesday 21st Oct
Thursday 22nd Oct
Friday 23rd Oct
Saturday 24th Oct Hunt Ride
Sunday 25th Oct Derby trials Show Jumping 
Monday 26th Oct Half Term
Tuesday 27th Oct Half Term
Wednesday 28th Oct Half Term
Thursday 29th Oct Half Term
Friday 30th Oct Half Term
Saturday 31st Oct BSJA /PC Halloween Event BSJA /PC Halloween Event Hunt Ride
Sunday 1st Nov BSJA /PC Halloween Event BSJA/PC Halloween Event
Monday 2nd Nov
Tuesday 3rd Nov
Wednesday 4th Nov
Thursday 5th Nov
Friday 6th Nov
Saturday 7th Nov Hunt Ride
Sunday 8th Nov Derby Trial Show Jumping
Monday 9th Nov Academy Week
Tuesday 10th Nov Academy Week
Wednesday 11th Nov Academy Week
Thursday 12th Nov Academy Week
Friday 13th Nov Academy Week
Saturday 14th Nov Hunt Ride
Sunday 15th Nov Winter Heights/CR Dressage
Monday 16th Nov
Tuesday 17th Nov
Wednesday 18th Nov
Thursday 19th Nov
Friday 20th Nov
Saturday 21st Nov PC event Hunt Ride
Day Date Month BSJA Pony Club Jersey Riding Club Home Farm Equestrian Dressage Club Haie Fleurie Jersey Drag Hunt Other Events Holidays
Sunday 22nd Nov PC event
Monday 23rd Nov
Tuesday 24th Nov
Wednesday 25th Nov
Thursday 26th Nov
Friday 27th Nov
Saturday 28th Nov Christmas Show Home Farm Ball Hunt Ride
Sunday 29th Nov Christmas Show
Monday 30th Nov
Tuesday 1st Dec
Wednesday 2nd Dec
Thursday 3rd Dec
Friday 4th Dec
Saturday 5th Dec Christmas Show Hunt Ride
Sunday 6th Dec Christmas Show 
Monday 7th Dec
Tuesday 8th Dec
Wednesday 9th Dec
Thursday 10th Dec
Friday 11th Dec
Saturday 12th Dec Christmas Show Hunt Ride
Sunday 13th Dec Christmas Show
Monday 14th Dec



Tuesday 15th Dec
Wednesday 16th Dec
Thursday 17th Dec
Friday 18th Dec
Saturday 19th Dec Hunt Ride School Hols
Sunday 20th Dec School Hols
Monday 21st Dec School Hols
Tuesday 22nd Dec School Hols
Wednesday 23rd Dec School Hols
Thursday 24th Dec School Hols
Friday 25th Dec School Hols
Saturday 26th Dec Boxing Day Hunt School Hols
Sunday 27th Dec CR Jumping School Hols
Monday 28th Dec School Hols
Tuesday 29th Dec School Hols
Wednesday 30th Dec School Hols
Thursday 31st Dec School Hols


